75
F A B R I C A T E D  B A S K E T  S T R A I N E R S
Rosedale Fabricated
Basket Strainers
Standard or Custom Design
Rosedale Fabricated Strainers are available
in standard designs as shown, or can be
custom designed and manufactured to fit

INDEX
77
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example
Legs are Optional depending
on size of unit and application.
Basket Removal Cable Hoist
is available as an option.
Please consult factory.
F A B R I C A T E D  B A S K E T  S T R A I N E R S
Model BS with basket removal cable hoist assembly.
SERIES
Pipeline	 = RBS
Industrial	 = BS
MODEL	(Max. Line Size)
4	 (3)	 = 4
6	 (4)	 = 6
8	 (6)	 = 8
10	 (8)	 = 10
12	 (8)	 = 12
14	 (10)	 = 14
16	 (10)	 = 16
18	 (12)	 = 18
22	 (14)	 = 22
24	 (16)	 = 24
30	 (18)	 = 30
36	 (20)	 = 36
42	 (24)	 = 42
48	 (24)	 = 48
PIPE SIZE, Flanged
2F, 3F, 4F, 6F, 8F, 10F, 12F,
14F, 16F, 18F, 20F, 24F
FLANGE CLASS
Series RPS: 150, 300, 600
Flange/Class rating @ 100°F.
Series BS: 150, 300
Flange/Class rating @ 100°F.
ASME CODE STAMP
C =	 ASME Code Stamp
Basket, Media Size
Perforation diameters
1/4, 3/16, 9/64, 3/32, 1/16
Mesh sizes
20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70,
80, 100, 150, 200
Cover SEAL
F =	 Flexitalic (RBS Only)
B =	 Buna
E =	 Ethylene Propylene
V =	Viton® Fluorelastomer
HOUSING MATERIAL
C	=	  Carbon steel
S	=	  304 Stainless steel
S316	=	 316 Stainless steel
Example:                   RBS - 12 - 6F - 150 - C - F - 80 - C
INDEX